Technical Specifications

Group Tech Attribute
Common VOLTAGE #1
VOLTAGE #2

Armature Resistance #1

Armature Resistance #2

Field Resistance #1

Field Resistance #2

FREQUENCY

INPUT WATTS #1

INPUT WATTS #2

OUTPUT WATTS #1

OUTPUT WATTS #2

NO LOAD SPEED

INITIAL BRUSH LENGTH

CE AHW VIBRATION

MAX TORQUE

Value Unit
230 \
110 \%
1.25 Q
0.39 Q
0.7 Q
0.22 Q
50 Hz
1705 w
1510 W
1150 W
900 w
0-1100/0-2350 RPM
20 mm
<25 m/s?
62-74 /28-33 Nm

Market Code



