Technical Specifications				
Group	Tech Attribute	Value	Unit	Market Code
Common	VOLTAGE #1	230	V	
	VOLTAGE #2	110	V	
	Armature Resistance #1	1.25	Ω	
	Armature Resistance #2	0.39	Ω	
	Field Resistance #1	0.7	Ω	
	Field Resistance #2	0.22	Ω	
	FREQUENCY	50	Hz	
	INPUT WATTS #1	1705	W	
	INPUT WATTS #2	1510	W	
	OUTPUT WATTS #1	1150	W	
	OUTPUT WATTS #2	900	W	
	NO LOAD SPEED	0-1100/0-2350	RPM	
	INITIAL BRUSH LENGTH	20	mm	
	CE AHW VIBRATION	<2.5	m/s ²	
	MAX TORQUE	62-74 / 28-33	Nm	